
B
O

IC
86

70
05

 -
 A

1D
9E

06
 -

 R
eg

is
tr

o 
P

ro
to

co
llo

 I.
C

. d
i M

E
D

IC
IN

A
 -

 0
00

70
05

 -
 2

5/
06

/2
02

4 
- 

I -
 U



B
O

IC
86

70
05

 -
 A

1D
9E

06
 -

 R
eg

is
tr

o 
P

ro
to

co
llo

 I.
C

. d
i M

E
D

IC
IN

A
 -

 0
00

70
05

 -
 2

5/
06

/2
02

4 
- 

I -
 U



B
O

IC
86

70
05

 -
 A

1D
9E

06
 -

 R
eg

is
tr

o 
P

ro
to

co
llo

 I.
C

. d
i M

E
D

IC
IN

A
 -

 0
00

70
05

 -
 2

5/
06

/2
02

4 
- 

I -
 U



B
O

IC
86

70
05

 -
 A

1D
9E

06
 -

 R
eg

is
tr

o 
P

ro
to

co
llo

 I.
C

. d
i M

E
D

IC
IN

A
 -

 0
00

70
05

 -
 2

5/
06

/2
02

4 
- 

I -
 U



B
O

IC
86

70
05

 -
 A

1D
9E

06
 -

 R
eg

is
tr

o 
P

ro
to

co
llo

 I.
C

. d
i M

E
D

IC
IN

A
 -

 0
00

70
05

 -
 2

5/
06

/2
02

4 
- 

I -
 U


